
                      

 

 

   ACTIVITY CALENDER  

          2025-26  
 

 

 

 

 

  



                  April  2025 

House on 
Duty  

 Date/ Day Activities /Competition  

Kanchanjanga  
House  
1to 5 April 

1.4.25    (Tue)  
 
4/4/25   (Fri) 
5/4/25   (Sat)  

Commencement of New Academic  
Session  2025-26 
Cross the path (Nur-LKG) 
SPLA Ram Navmi  
Cross the path (ULG) 

Shivalik 
House  
7 to 12 April 

9/10/25   (Wed)  
10/4/25   (Thur) 
11/4/25   (Fri)  
12/4/25   (Sat) 
12/4/25   (Sat)  
12/4/25   (Sat)  
12/4/25   (Sat) 

SPLA Mahavir Jayanti  
Mahavir Jayanti Holiday  
Turtle Walk (Nur- LKG)  
Turtle Walk (UKG)  
Talent Show (1st -3rd) 
House Meet (4th -9th)  
SPLA Ambedkar  Jayanti & Vaisakhi  

Aravali House  
14 to 19 April  

14/4/25      (Mon)  
17/4/25     (Thurs)  
17/4/25      (Thurs)  
18/4/25      (Fri) 

Ambedkar  Jayanti  Holiday  
Red Day (Celebration   Nur-UKG)  
SPLA Good Friday 
Good Friday Holiday  
 

Himalaya 
House  
21to 26 April  

19/4/25     (Sat)  
19/4/25      (Sat) 
 
22/4/25      (Tue)  
 
25/4/254    (Fri)  
26/4/25     (Sat)  
 

Poetry Recitation (Hindi   1st to 3rd)  
English Calligraphy Compt.(4th to 9th)  
SPLA Earth Day, Drawing Compt. on 
Save Earth ) 4th to 9th  
Lemonade Activity (Nur- UKG)  
Arts & Crafts –Making a Bird House (1st 
to 3rd)  

 

 

                                             



  May- 2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/ Day Activity /Competitions 

Kanchanjaga 
House  
28 Apr. to3 
May  

1st Week of May  
1/5/25    (Thurs) 
2/5/25    ( Fri)  
3/5/25    ( Sat)  

Periodic Test -1  
SPLA International Labour Day  
Yellow Day Celebration (Nur -UKG)  
Fun with Colours / Mother’s & Father’s 
Day Card Making ( 1st -3rd)  

Shivalik  
House  
5 May to 10 
May  

9/5/25     (Fri)  
 
10/5/25  (Sat)  

SPLA Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday  
Mother’s Day (Nur- UKG)  
SPLA Mother’s Days &  
   Budh Poornima  
Moher’s Day Acticity Card Making & 
Crown Making (4th -9th)  

Aravali House  
12 May to 17 
May  

12/5/25   (Mon)  
15/5/25   (Thurs)  

Budh Poornima Holiday  
Commencement of Summer Break  

 

   Summer Break:- 15th May 2025 to 30th June 2025 

                             June -2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition   

        Summer Break:- 15th May 2025 to 30th June 2025 

 7/6/25   (Sat)  Bakra Eid Holiday  

25/6/25  to 30/6/25 –Teacher’s Training Programme  

 

                          

 



                        July -2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Himalaya 
House  
1 to 5 July  

1/7/25 ( Tue)  
 
4/7/25   (Fri)  
5/7/25   (Sat) 
 
5/7/25  (Sat) 
5/7/25   (Sat)    

Reopening the School  after Summer 
Break  
Pick the Ball First (Nur- UKG)  
Welcome Back & Ice Breaker  (1st -3rd)  
House Meet (4th -9th) 
SPLA- Muharram  
Hindi Calligraphy Competition (4th-9th)  

Kanchanjanga  
House   
7 to 12 July  

6/7/25  (Sun)  
7/7/25  (Mon) 
 
11/7/25  ( Fri) 
11/7/25  (Fri)  
12/7/25  (Sat)  

Muharram Holiday  
SPLA  Van mahostava Tree Plantation 
Activity (1st- 9th) 
SPLA World Population Day  
Fruit Day (Nur –UKG)  
Holiday Homework Exhibition  

Shivalik 
House  
14 to 19 July  

18/7/25  (Fri)  
19/7/25  (Sat)  
 
19/7/25  (Sat)  

Balancing Object (Nur-UKG)  
Story Telling Workshop / Fruit Fest 
        (1st -3rd)  
IHC Declamation (Eng) (6th  - 9th) 

Aravali House  
21 to 26 July  

25/7/25  (Fri)  
26/7/25  (Sat) 
 
 
 
26 /7/25  (Sat)   

IHC  Chess (Semi- Final ) 
Green Day Celebration  (Nur- UKG)  
Show an Informatory/ Motivational 
Video (1st -3rd)  
IHC Chess (Final ) 
IHC Doha Competition  (4th -5th)  

Himalaya 
House  
28 July to 2 
Aug 

31/7/25  (Thurs)  SPLA Prerna Diwas  

 

 

                        



                      August 2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Himalaya 
House  
28 July to 2 Aug. 

First week of Aug.  
1/8/25   (Fri)   
2/8/25  (Sat)  

Periodic Test -2  
Healthy Tiffin Activity (Nur-UKG)  
Creative Writing- a short story   /Poem 
(1st -3rd)  

Kanchanjunga 
House  
4 Aug.to 9 
Aug.  
 

8/8/25  (Fri)  
8/8/25  (Fri) 
8/8/25  (Fri) 
 
9/8/25  (Sat)  

SPLA Raksha Bandhan  
Raksha Bandhan Activity (Nur –UKG)  
Rakhi Making & Card Making Activity 
(1st -9th)  
Raksha Bandhan Holiday  

Shivalik 
House  
11 Aug. to 16 
Aug. 

14/8/25  (Thurs)  
 
14/8/25  (Thurs) 
 
14/8/25  (Thurs) 
15/8/25  (Fri) 
16/8/25  (Sat) 

SPLA Independence Day & 
Janmashtami  
Independence Day Celebration  
 (Nur-10th)  
Fancy Dress Compt. (Nur-UKG)  
Independence Day Holiday  
Janmashtami Holiday  

Aravali House  
18 Aug. to 23 
Aug. 

22/8/25  (Fri)  
23/8/25  (Sat) 
23/8/25  (Sat) 
23/8/25  (Sat) 

Sandwich Making (Nur-UKG) 
Listening game –Simon says (1st -3rd) 
IHC Shaloka Compt. (6th- 9th)  
Carrom (Semi-Final) 

Himalaya 
House  
25 Aug.to 30 
Aug. 

29/8/25  (Fri)  
29/8/25  (Fri) 
30/8/25  (Sat) 
 
30/8/25  (Sat) 

Orange Day Celebration (Nur-UKG)  
SPLA National sports Day  
Art & Craft –Paper plate Animals  
(1st-3rd)  
IHC Collage Making Compt. (6th -9th)  

                         

 

 



  Sep 2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Kanchanjanga  
House  
 1 to 6 Sep 

4/9/25  (Thurs)  
4/9/25  (Thurs)  
 5/9/25  (Fri)   
6/9/25  (Sat)  
 

SPLA Teacher’s Day & Eid-e-Milad  
Frog Race (Nur- UKG)  
Teacher’s Day & Eid-e-Milad Holiday  
Making of a Sundial (1st -3rd)  
IHC Extempore in Hindi (4th -9th)  
Carrom (Final ) 

Shivalik 
House  
8 to 13 Sep. 

12/9/25  (Fri)  
 
13/9/25  (Sat)  

Hurdle Race & Pink Day Celebration 
(Nur –UKG)  
SPLA Hindi Diwas  

Aravali House  
15 to 20 Sep. 

19/9/25  (Fri)  Rainy Day (Nur- UKG)  

Himalaya 
House  
22 to 27 Sep. 

26/9/25   (Fri)  Biscuit Race 
 

Third Week of September: - Half Yearly Exams  

                          October 2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Kanchanjanga 
House  
29 sep.to 4 
oct. 

1/10/25  (Wed)  
2/10/25  (Thurs) 
3/10/25  (Fri)  

Maha Navmi Holiday  
Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra Holiday 
Brown Day Celebration (Nur-UKG)   

Shivalik 
House  
6 oct.to 11 
oct. 

3/10/25  (Tue)  
7/10/25  (Wed) 
9/10/25  (Fri) 
10/10/25  (Sat) 

SPLA Balmiki Jayanti 
Balmiki Jayanti Holiday  
Drawing Compt. (Nur-UKG) 
Karwachauth Holiday  

 

 



Aravali House  
13 to 18 oct. 

17/10/25  (Fri)  
 
 
18/10/25  (Sat)  

Diya Coloring (Nur)  
Lantern Making (LKG) 
Diya Decoration (UKG)  
SPLA Deepawali   
IHC Rangoli Making /Diya Kalash 
/Candle Decoration /Card Making 
Compt. 

Himalaya 
House  
20to 25 oct. 

20/10/25  (Mon)  
22/10/25  (Wed)  
23/10/25  (Thurs)  
24/10/25  (Fri)  
24/10/25  (Fri)  
25/10/25  (Sat)  
25/10/25  (Sat)  

Diwali Holiday  
Goverdhan Pooja Holiday  
Bhai Dooj Holiday 
SPLA UN Day 
Rope Pulling  (Nur-UKG)  
Game:- (1st -3rd)  
IHC Debate ( 6th -9th)  

Kanchanjanga  
House  
27 oct. to 1 
nov. 

27/10/25  (Mon) 
28/10/25  (Tue) 
31/10/25  (Fri) 
31/10/25  (Fri) 

SPLA Chhath Pooja  
Chhath pooja Holiday  
Musical Chair  
SPLA –National Unity Day  

 

Third Week of October :- Result Declaration of Half Yearly Exam 

                                         Nov   -2025  

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Shivalik 
House  
3 to 8 Nov. 

1/11/25  (Sat) 
4/11/25  (Tue)  
5/11/25  (Wed)  
7/11/25  (Fri) 
8/11/25  (Sat)  
8/11/25  (Sat) 

Games (1st -3rd)  
SPLA  Guru Nanak Jayanti  
Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday  
Three leg Race (Nur- UKG)  
Games ( 1st -3rd) 
IHC G.K Quiz  

Aravali House  
10 to 15 Nov. 

14/11/25  (Fri) 
14/11/25  (Fri)  
 
15/11/25  (sat) 
15/11/25  (Sat) 

SPLA Children Day  
SPLA Children Day & Purple Day 
Celebration (Nur –UKG)  
Games (1st -3rd)  
Race (Semi –final )(6th -9th)  



Himalaya 
House  
17 to 22 Nov. 

21/11/25  (Fri)  
22/11/25  (Sat) 
22/11/25  (Sat) 

Sports Day (Nur –UKG) 
Fancy Dress (1st -3rd)  
Final Race ( 6th -9th) 

Kanchanjanga 
House  
24 -29 Nov.  

26/11/25  (Wed) 
28/11/25  (Fri ) 
29/11/25  (Sat) 
29/11/25  (Sat) 

SPLA Constitution Day  
English Poem compt. (1st -3rd) 
Fancy Dress (3rd) 
Kho –Kho (Semi –final 6th- 9th)  

                                    Dec-2025 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Shivalik 
House  
1 to 6dec. 

First Week of 
Dec. 
5/12/25  (Fri) 
6/12/25  (Sat) 
6/12/25  (Sat) 

Periodic Test -3  
 
Hindi Poem compt.(Nur –UKG)  
Book Publishing (1st -3rd) 
IHC Kho –Kho (final) 

Aravali House  
8 to 13  

10/12/25  (Wed)  
12/12/25  (Fri)  
 
13/12/25  (Sat) 
13/12/25  (Sat) 

SPLA Human Rights Day 
Black & White Day Celebration (Nur-
UKG) 
Advertise your product (1st -3rd)  
IHC Badminton (semi –final ) 

Himalaya 
House  
15 to 20 Dec. 

19/12/25  (Fri)  
19/12/25  (Fri) 
20/12/25  (Sat) 
20/12/25  (Sat) 

Clay Activity (Nur-UKG)  
Calligraphy (UKG) 
IHC Badminton (final ) 
IHC Debate in Hindi & Tug the War 
(Semi –final) 

Kanchanjanga 
House  
22 to 27 Dec. 

22/12/25  (Mon) 
24/12/25  (Wed) 
25/12/25  (Thurs) 
27/12/25  (Sat) 

Christmas Ornaments Making (1st -5th)  
SPLA Christmas Day Celebration  
Christmas Day Holiday  
Tug the War (final)  

Himalaya 
House  
28 to 30 Dec. 

  

            

          Winter Break:- 31 Dec. 2025 to 7 Jan.2026 



                                

                            Jan.2026 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

                      Winter Break 1 Jan-15 Jan2026 

                      Himalaya   House    8 to 10 Jan 

Kanchanjanga 
House  
12 to 17 Jan.  

13/1/26  (Tue) 
14/1/26  (Wed)  
16/1/26  (Fri) 
 
17/1/26  (Sat) 
17/1/26  (Sat) 

SPLA Lohri & Makar Sanskranti  
Makar Sankranti Holiday  
Advertisement costume Activity 
  (Nur-UKG) 
Maths Olympiad  
IHC Slogan Writing Compt. 

Shivalik House  
19 to 24 Jan. 

23/1/26  (Fri)  
23/1/26  (Fri)  
 
24/1/26  (Sat)  

IHC Vasant Panchami  
Republic Day Celebration & Singing 
Compt. (Nur-UKG)  
SPLA Republic Day 

Aravali House  
26 to 31 Jan. 

26/1/26  (Mon)  
30/1/26  (Fri) 
31/1/26  (Sat) 
31/1/26  (Sat) 

Republic Day Holiday  
SPLA –Martyr’s Day  
Puppet Show  
SPLA Ravidas Jayanti  

                                    

                                        Feb.2026 

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

                         1/2/26 (Sun) Ravidas Jayanti Holiday 

Himalaya 
House 
 2 to 7 Feb. 

6/2/26  (Fri) 
7/2/26  (Sat) 

Vegetable’s Day (Nur-UKG) 
Art & Craft –Mask Making (1st-3rd)  

Kanchanjanga 
House  
9 to 14 Feb. 

13/2/26  (Fri)  
14/2/26  (Sat) 

Flower’s Day (Nur-UKG)  
SPLA Shivratri  



                          15/2/26 (Sun) Shiv Ratri Holiday  

Shivalik 
House  
16 to 21 Feb. 

20/2/26  (Fri) Animal’s Day  

Aravali House  
23 to 28 Feb 

27/2/26  (Fri) Shape’s Day  

          Last Week of February Commencement of Annual Exam 

                                March -2026  

House on 
Duty  

Date/Day Activity /Competition  

Himalaya 
House  
2 to 7 March 

2/3/26  (Mon) 
3/3/26  (Tue) 
4/3/26  (Wed)   

SPLA Holi Celebration (Nur-UKG)  
Holika Dahan Holiday  
Holi –Dulhendi Holiday  

                       8/3/26  (Sun) International Women’s Day  

                           Kanchanjanga   House  9 to 14 March  

                  

                     23/3/26  (Sat)  Id- ul- Fitra  Holiday  

                   26/3/26  (Thurs) Ram Navmi Holiday  

                 Third Week of March –Annual Result  

                              Vacations 

                                  Session :- 2025-2026 

            1. Summer Break: - 16/5/25  to 30 /6/ 25  

            2. Autumn Break:- 30/9/25 to  2 / 10 / 25 

            3. Winter Break :- 1/1/26  to 15 / 1 / 26 

 



 

 

                     TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN  

                                         Working Days  

                                     Session :-2025-2026  

Month Total 
Days 

Sundays Holidays Working 
Days 

PTM 

April  30 04 03 30         - 

May 31 04 15(Summer 
Break) 

12        01 

June 30 04 26 00          - 

July  31 04 00 27        01 

August  31 05 03 23        - 

September  30 04 02 24         01 

October  31 04 08(Autumn 
Break) 

19         01 

November  30 04 01 25          - 

December  31 04 01 26        01 

January  31 04 14(Winter 
Break)  

13          - 

February  28 04 00 24           - 

March  31 05 04 22        01 



 

 

                   TAGORE SHIKSHA NIKETAN  

                                  EXAM SCHEDULE 

                                 Session :-2025-2026 

 

⮚ Periodic Test-1   -  First Week of May 

⮚ Periodic Test -2 -   First Week of August  

⮚ Half Yearly Exams- Third Week of September  

⮚ Periodic Test-3 - First Week of December  

⮚ Annual Exams -  Last Week of February  


